Song
#*D]SC-1***
Rolling In The Deep
Hold On
Horse With No Name
One Week
Night Fever
Lonely is the Night
Peggy Sue
It's Only Make Believe
Mmm Mmm Mmm Mmm
Dont Dream Its Over
Get Lucky
Bad Day
Roll To Me
Boogie Wonderland
Red and Gold
Pumped up Kicks
#*D|SC-2***
Woman Across The River
My Sweet Lord
Radar Love
Somebody That | Used To Know
You're Beautiful
You and | both
Dancing in the Moonlight
Detroit Rock City
| Hope You Dance
Are You Gonna Go My Way
Funkytown

Adele

Alabama Shakes
America

Barenaked Ladies
Bee Gees

Billy Squier

Buddy Holly
Conway Twitty
Crash Test Dummies
Crowded House
Daft Punk

Daniel Powter

Del Amitri

Earth, Wind & Fire
Fairport Convention
Foster The People

Freddie King
George Harrison
Golden Earring
Gotye

James Blunt
Jason Mraz
King Harvest
Kiss

Lee Ann Womack
Lenny Kravitz
Lipps Inc

Artist

Counter Position

_ A A

2:15

5:52

9:19
12:40
17:57
24:25
30:00
33:06
38:18
44:02
51:01
58:13

:08:34
:15:41
:18:22
:21:48

00:24

6:12
10:17
15:35
17:31
21:44
24:07
28:28
31:27
34:20
39:19



Walk on the Wild Side

| Try

Always Be My Baby

Can't You See

3AM

Two Out Of Three Aint Bad

Mississippi Queen
#*D|SC-3***

Waves

Hit Me With Your Best Shot

Burial

Raise Your Glass

Rewind

| Remember You

Tempted

Oh Sherrie

Sir Duke

Green Eyed Lady

Head Over Heels

Cat Scratch Fever

Acadian Driftwood

December, 1963

Fast Car

| Wanna Dance With Somebody

Lou Reed
Macy Gray
Mariah Carey

Marshall Tucker Band

Matchbox Twenty
Meat Loaf
Mountain

Mr Probz

Pat Benatar
Peter Tosh

Plnk

Rascal Flatts
Skid Row
Squeeze

Steve Perry
Stevie Wonder
Sugarloaf

Tears For Fears
Ted Nugent

The Band

The Four Seasons
Tracy Chapman
Whitney Houston

42:02
43:40
47:27
53:53
1:01:09
1:06:09
1:09:55

00:25
3:04
6:39
9:26

13:04

15:57

20:28

25:53

31:47

36:30

40:05

43:30

48:07

54:27

59:22

1:03:39



