Song	Artist	Counter Position
DISC-1	-	
Rolling In The Deep	Adele	2:15
Hold On	Alabama Shakes	5:52
Horse With No Name	America	9:19
One Week	Barenaked Ladies	12:40
Night Fever	Bee Gees	17:57
Lonely is the Night	Billy Squier	24:25
Peggy Sue	Buddy Holly	30:00
It's Only Make Believe	Conway Twitty	33:06
Mmm Mmm Mmm	Crash Test Dummies	38:18
Dont Dream Its Over	Crowded House	44:02
Get Lucky	Daft Punk	51:01
Bad Day	Daniel Powter	58:13
Roll To Me	Del Amitri	1:08:34
Boogie Wonderland	Earth, Wind & Fire	1:15:41
Red and Gold	Fairport Convention	1:18:22
Pumped up Kicks	Foster The People	1:21:48
DISC-2	-	
Woman Across The River	Freddie King	00:24
My Sweet Lord	George Harrison	6:12
Radar Love	Golden Earring	10:17
Somebody That I Used To Know	Gotye	15:35
You're Beautiful	James Blunt	17:31
You and I both	Jason Mraz	21:44
Dancing in the Moonlight	King Harvest	24:07
Detroit Rock City	Kiss	28:28
I Hope You Dance	Lee Ann Womack	31:27
Are You Gonna Go My Way	Lenny Kravitz	34:20
Funkytown	Lipps Inc	39:19

Walk on the Wild Side	Lou Reed	42:02
l Try	Macy Gray	43:40
Always Be My Baby	Mariah Carey	47:27
Can't You See	Marshall Tucker Band	53:53
3 AM	Matchbox Twenty	1:01:09
Two Out Of Three Aint Bad	Meat Loaf	1:06:09
Mississippi Queen	Mountain	1:09:55
DISC-3	-	
Waves	Mr Probz	00:25
Hit Me With Your Best Shot	Pat Benatar	3:04
Burial	Peter Tosh	6:39
Raise Your Glass	P!nk	9:26
Rewind	Rascal Flatts	13:04
I Remember You	Skid Row	15:57
Tempted	Squeeze	20:28
Oh Sherrie	Steve Perry	25:53
Sir Duke	Stevie Wonder	31:47
Green Eyed Lady	Sugarloaf	36:30
Head Over Heels	Tears For Fears	40:05
Cat Scratch Fever	Ted Nugent	43:30
Acadian Driftwood	The Band	48:07
December, 1963	The Four Seasons	54:27
Fast Car	Tracy Chapman	59:22
I Wanna Dance With Somebody	Whitney Houston	1:03:39